INSTRUCTION MANUAL
BMSM30, BMSM40, BMSM50,
BMSM60, BMSM70, BMSM80,
BMSM120 SPIRAL MIXER
Please fully read this manual before installing
machine or attempting to use. Failure to do so may
result in injury and may also void all warranty!
CONTENTS

BMSM120 131 262 110 220
Model No.
Flour
(kg)
Dough
(Kg)
Bowl
(Liter)
Packing Size (cm) Net
Weight
(Kg)
Gross Weight
(kg)
Motor (HP)
Agitator Bowl
BMSM30 15 30 50 95*60*120 150 200 2 0.5
BMSM40 25 40 70 100*65*130 180 230 2.5 0.5
BMSM50 30 50 80 121*70*138 400 500 3 1
BMSM70 45 70 100 114*55*104 450 550 4 1.5
BMSM80 50 80 120 133*88*152 520 620 5 2
BMSM120 80 120 180 140*97*159 550 650 8.5 3
Model A B C D E
BMSM30 9 9 5 4 8 8 5 7 1 3 4
BMSM40 1 0 5 5 4 8 8 6 7 1 4 0
BMSM50 1 1 4 5 5 104 7 8 1 4 7